Overview
of accessories
for ELERIX
battery cells
OVERVIEW OF ACCESSORIES
FOR ELERIX BATTERY CELLS

 (BATELX0078) (BATELX0089) (BATGWL0120)
Separator 148 x 95 mm
EX-SEP-D
  M8x12
M8L
 (BATELX0044) (BATGWL0121)
     M8x16
M8XL
     (BATGWL0122)
     M8x20
AMV-M8x20
     (BATAMV1002)
OVERVIEW OF ACCESSORIES
FOR ELERIX BATTERY CELLS
Model Chemistry Capacity Ah  Width (mm) Height (mm)  Thick (mm) Weight (kg)
EX-L100 LFP 100 130 200 36 2.05
(BATELX0018)
 Short Terminal Product Long Terminal Product Terminal (size) M10/1,25
 38 mm EX-TC38/10 58 mm EX-TC58/10 Nut M10/1,25 M10-N
   (BATELX0077)   (BATELX0081)   (BATGWL0118)
 Separator 200 x 130 mm EX-SEP-N
    (BATELX0061)
Model Chemistry Capacity Ah  Width (mm) Height (mm)  Thick (mm) Weight (kg)
EX-L100K LFP 100 173 128 48 2.3
(BATELX0037)
 Short Terminal Product Long Terminal Product Terminal (size) M6
 45 mm EX-TC45/6 50 mm EX-TC50/6 M6x12 M6L
   (BATELX0065)   (BATELX0069)   (BATGWL0088)
 Separator 230 x 120 mm EX-SEP-KT   M6x16 M6XL
    (BATELX0057)    (BATGWL0059)
     M6x20 M6x20
       (BATGWL0090)
Model Chemistry Capacity Ah  Width (mm) Height (mm)  Thick (mm) Weight (kg)
EX-L135D LFP 135 148 103 79 2.63
(BATELX0038)
 Short Terminal Product Long Terminal Product Terminal (size) M8
 82 mm EX-TC82/8 90 mm EX-TC90/8 M8x10 M8
   (BATELX0089)   (BATELX0091)   (BATGWL0120)
 Separator 148 x 95 mm EX-SEP-L   M8x12 M8L
    (BATELX0058)    (BATGWL0121)
     M8x16 M8XL